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Date Payee Category Memo Amount Paid Total Paid Posted

3/3/2009 Contractor Contract labour
Feb. 14-15-18-21-
22-28-Mar 1 $841.50 $841.50

3/3/2009 Contractor
Materials and small 
tools $42.86 $884.36

3/3/2009 Contractor Tool rental $60.00 $944.36

3/4/2009 Home Hardware
Materials and small 
tools $122.47 $1,066.83

3/4/2009 BMR
Materials and small 
tools $53.02 $1,119.85

3/5/2009 NB Power Heating Jan 15-Feb. 15/09 $214.88 $1,334.73

3/5/2009 Acadia Drywall
Materials and small 
tools Drywall $978.17 $2,312.90

3/8/2009 Contractor
Materials and small 
tools $104.58 $2,417.48

3/8/2009 Contractor Contract labour $541.50 $2,958.98
3/8/2009 Contractor Tool rental $45.00 $3,003.98

3/28/2009 Contractor Contract labour Drywalling $769.95 $3,773.93

3/28/2009 Contractor
Materials and small 
tools $32.27 $3,806.20


